PTA Meeting Agenda
August 25, 2015

Tualatin Elementary Garden

1. Call Meeting to Order
2. Introductions of board

3. Board Reports

a.
b.

C.
d.

Principal’s Report
President’s Report (Amanda)
i. Open positions
Treasurer Report (Wendy)
VP Volunteers (Kate Heathcott)

4. New business

d.

N

g.

BTS Breakfasts (Katie F.)
Walk/Bike (Leslie)

Art Lit/TEAF /Book Fair (Heather)
Fun Run (Cara)

Library/OBOB (Emily Gibson)
Garden (Paul Taylor)

Calendar of Events (See attached)

5. Other Business
6. Adjourn

7:00
7:02

7:10
7:25

7:35
7:40

7:55
8:00
8:05
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:35
8:40






