PTA Meeting Agenda

August 25, 2015

Tualatin Elementary Garden

1.	Call Meeting to Order	7:00
2.	Introductions of board	7:02
3.	Board Reports	
	a. Principal's Report	7:10
	b. President's Report (Amanda)	7:25
	i. Open positions	
	c. Treasurer Report (Wendy)	7:35
	d. VP Volunteers (Kate Heathcott)	7:40
4.	New business	
	a. BTS Breakfasts (Katie F.)	7:55
	b. Walk/Bike (Leslie)	8:00
	c. Art Lit/TEAF/Book Fair (Heather)	8:05
	d. Fun Run (Cara)	8:15
	e. Library/OBOB (Emily Gibson)	8:20
	f. Garden (Paul Taylor)	8:25
	g. Calendar of Events (See attached)	8:30
5.	Other Business	8:35
6.	Adjourn	8:40